
2022-2023 School Break Schedule 
Days that RCDC will provide Care 

 

Fall Break:  
Wednesday, October 19-Friday, October 21, 2022 
 
 
 

Thanksgiving Break:  
Monday, Nov. 21 – Tuesday, 22, Nov. 2022 
 

Winter Break:  
Monday, Dec. 19 - Thursday, Dec 22, 2022 
Tuesday, Dec. 27 – Wednesday, Dec. 29, 2022 
Monday, Jan. 3, 2022 (teacher professional day)  
 

 President’s Day:  
Monday, Feb. 20, 2023 
 
 

Spring Break:  
Monday, March 13 - Friday, March 17, 2023 

 

  Good Friday:  
Friday, April 21, 2023 

 


